
ESTIMATE SHEET 

Company Name: 
Project: 

Work Description: FE Contractor 

Prepared By 
|Bill Date: 
S No. 

Manilal Modi Memorial 
MCMET 

Granite 
Tars chand 

|Praveen.K 
17-11-2025 
Item Hesd 
MCMET 

1 From Ground to 4th floor Ramp Granite laying 

APPROVED BY 

Item Description 

1 KANNA 

E 

UEER (O.S) 

|Skirting fixing 

SAI 
MC 

Quantity Units 

APPROVED BY 

ASST PXOJ 

2854.00sft 
854.00rt 

MAR TMANAGER 

Rate 

25.00 

25.00 

Approved By 
Sai kumar 

Amount 

71350.00 
21350.00 

|ADD18% GST 
TOTAL 

Item Head Total Remarks 

APPROVED BY 20 NOV 2025 

SOHAM MODI 

92,700 

16,686 
1,09,386 



MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Company Name: 
Project: 
Work Deseription : 
Contractor: 
Prepared By: 

S No. 

MCMET 
Item Head 

21st to 2nd floor Ramp-1st flight & 2nd flight 
Land1ng 

32nd to 3rd floor Ramp-1 st flight & 2nd flight 
Land1ng 

1Ground to lst floor Ramp-1st flight & 2nd flight Granite laying work land1n Granite laying work 

43rd to 4th floor Ramp-lst flight& 2nd flight 
|Land1ng 

sGround to lst floor Ramp 
6 lst to 2nd floor Ramp 

2nd to 3rd floor Ramp 

Manilal Modi Memorial 
MCMET 

83rd floor to 4th floor Ramp 

Ramps Granite work 
Tara chand 
KPraveen 

Item Description 

Granite laying work 
Granite laying work 
Granite laying work 
Granite laying work 
Granite laying work 
Granite laying work 
TOTAL 
Skirting fixing 
|Skirting fixing 
Skirting fixing 
Skirting fixing 

TOTAL 

A 

28,00 
4.30 

Length Width 

28.00 
4.30 

28.00 
4.30 

28.00 
4.30 

65.10 
65.10 
65.10 

Approved by: Sai kumar Reddy 
Sign: 

65.10 

Work start date: 
Work end date: 
Date : 

B 

2.00 
2.40 
2.00 
2.40 
2.00 
2,40 
2.00 
2.40 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

C 
No's 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 
1.00 
1.00 

20-08-2025 
12-11-2025 

15-11-2025 
D=A xBxC 

Quantity in sqm 

S6.00 

10.32 

56.00 

10.32 
56.00 

10.32 

56.00 

10.32 

265.28 
65.10 
65.10 
65.10 
65.10 

260.40 

E 
Quantity in sft 

602 56 

111 04 
602 56 

111 04 
602 56 

111 04 
602 56 

11l 04 
2854.41 

213.53 
213.53 
213 53 
213 53 

854.11 
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