

						Approved By		
<b>Company Name:</b>						<b>Sai kumar</b>		
<b>Project:</b>								
<b>Work Description:</b>								
<b>Contractor</b>								
<b>Prepared By</b>								
<b>Bill Date:</b>								
S No.	<b>Item Head</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Units</b>	<b>Rate</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>Item Head Total</b>	<b>Remarks</b>
	MCMET							
1	From Ground to 4th floor Ramp	Granite laying	2854.00	sft	25.00	71350.00		
		Skirting fixing	854.00	rft	25.00	21350.00		
							92,700	
							ADD18% GST	16,686
							<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>1,09,386</b>



**MEASUREMENT SHEET**

<b>Company Name:</b>	<b>Manilal Modi Memorial</b>	<b>Approved by:</b>	<b>Sai kumar Reddy</b>				
<b>Project:</b>	<b>MCMET</b>	<b>Sign:</b>					
<b>Work Description :</b>	<b>Ramps Granite work</b>	<b>Work start date:</b>	<b>20-08-2025</b>				
<b>Contractor:</b>	<b>Tara chand</b>	<b>Work end date:</b>	<b>12-11-2025</b>				
<b>Prepared By:</b>	<b>K.Praveen</b>	<b>Date :</b>	<b>15-11-2025</b>				
<b>S No.</b>	<b>Item Head</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>A</b>	<b>B</b>	<b>C</b>		
			<b>Length</b>	<b>Width</b>	<b>No's</b>		
					<b>Quantity in sqm</b>		
					<b>Quantity in sft</b>		
	<b>MCMET</b>						
1	Ground to 1st floor Ramp-1st flight & 2nd flight landing	Granite laying work	28.00	2.00	1.00	56.00	602.56
		Granite laying work	4.30	2.40	1.00	10.32	111.04
2	1st to 2nd floor Ramp-1st flight & 2nd flight Landing	Granite laying work	28.00	2.00	1.00	56.00	602.56
		Granite laying work	4.30	2.40	1.00	10.32	111.04
3	2nd to 3rd floor Ramp-1st flight & 2nd flight Landing	Granite laying work	28.00	2.00	1.00	56.00	602.56
		Granite laying work	4.30	2.40	1.00	10.32	111.04
4	3rd to 4th floor Ramp-1st flight & 2nd flight Landing	Granite laying work	28.00	2.00	1.00	56.00	602.56
		Granite laying work	4.30	2.40	1.00	10.32	111.04
		<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>265.28</b>	<b>2854.41</b>
5	Ground to 1st floor Ramp	Skirting fixing	65.10	1.00	1.00	65.10	213.53
6	1st to 2nd floor Ramp	Skirting fixing	65.10	1.00	1.00	65.10	213.53
7	2nd to 3rd floor Ramp	Skirting fixing	65.10	1.00	1.00	65.10	213.53
8	3rd floor to 4th floor Ramp	Skirting fixing	65.10	1.00	1.00	65.10	213.53
		<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>260.40</b>	<b>854.11</b>

